
Alt Set: hPa Trans level: By ATC
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278° 2710'(785') 1925'

MAPt AT VOR

MISSED APCH :

VAPO
PUNE

PUNE, INDIA

Apt Elev 1943'

Rwy Elev: 70 hPa Trans alt: 7000'

Turn RIGHT on heading 290˚ and climb to 4500'. Then

climbing turn RIGHT to join VOR hold at 6000' or as directed by ATC.
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Arrive at MSA or IAA
whichever is higher.
Descend in hold
Pattern.
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CHANGES :   LATERAL LIMITS OF VAD-19

CAT II (28), HIALS (28), HIRL (10), SALS (10), PAPI (10R/28R)
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R-271°

CAUTION
Do not cross south of R-271° PPN
on Missed Approach.
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